Position Other Positions Held

Principal Elementary

Assistant Principal Elem. Sch.
Social Worker
Instructionalreformfacilitator
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Literacy Coach - Tsa

Acad Response To Intervention

Esl Teacher Acad Response To

Intervention
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Eld Classroom Teacher

Summer Eed Prek
Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Custodian

Nurse

Family Liaison - Spanish

Eld Classroom Teacher
Clerk Typist

Com Rel Sp Elem Advr: Spanish
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed, Day-To-Day
Sub

Bilingual Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department Total Wages

Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.

Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.

Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.

Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.

$132,894
$114,015
$105,261
$101,725
$93,977
$92,373
$90,540
$88,274

$83,535
$79,680
$78,281
$77,297

$75,818
$75,781
$72,167
$66,533
$64,929
$59,520
$59,078
$56,934
$50,204
$49,523
$44,174
$42,656
$34,464

$30,671
$30,243

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,025
$27,182
$26,413
$27,080

$8,193
$23,545
$23,244
$22,858

$22,797
$21,434
$21,202
$20,465

$12,602
$20,792
$20,180
$22,571
$30,799
$21,888
$12,974
$17,654
$27,734

$9,104
$12,511
$11,040

$7,617

$9,089
$7,959



Inst. Aide Elem Basic: Spanish
Sp/Ed. la Non-Sh I: Spanish
Eld Classroom Teacher
Americorps Intern

Nurse

Americorps Intern

Eld Classroom Teacher

Clerk Typist

Inst. Aide Elem Basic: Spanish

Noon Monitor
Sped la Sh -All Impair

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.
Bryant E.S.

$28,780
$27,897
$22,966
$10,026
$9,927
$7,200
$5,586
$4,681
$3,373

$8,103
$8,536
$3,927
$0
$1,526
$0
$995
$1,091
$2,028



