Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$132,894	\$33,025
Assistant Principal Elem. Sch.		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$114,015	\$27,182
Social Worker		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$105,261	\$26,413
Instructionalreformfacilitator		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$101,725	\$27,080
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$93,977	\$8,193
Literacy Coach - Tsa		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$92,373	\$23,545
Acad Response To Intervention		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$90,540	\$23,244
Esl Teacher	Acad Response To Intervention	San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$88,274	\$22,858
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$83,535	\$22,797
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$79,680	\$21,434
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$78,281	\$21,202
Eld Classroom Teacher	Summer Eed Prek Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$77,297	\$20,465
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$75,818	\$12,602
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$75,781	\$20,792
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$72,167	\$20,180
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$66,533	\$22,571
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$64,929	\$30,799
Nurse		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$59,520	\$21,888
Family Liaison - Spanish		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$59,078	\$12,974
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$56,934	\$17,654
Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$50,204	\$27,734
Com Rel Sp Elem Advr: Spanish		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$49,523	\$9,104
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$44,174	\$12,511
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$42,656	\$11,040
Bilingual Classroom Teacher	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed, Day-To-Day Sub	San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$34,464	\$7,617
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$30,671	\$9,089
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$30,243	\$7,959

Inst. Aide Elem Basic: Spanish	Noon Monitor	San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$28,780	\$8,103
Sp/Ed. la Non-Sh I: Spanish	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$27,897	\$8,536
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$22,966	\$3,927
Americorps Intern		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$10,026	\$0
Nurse		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$9,927	\$1,526
Americorps Intern		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$7,200	\$0
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$5,586	\$995
Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$4,681	\$1,091
Inst. Aide Elem Basic: Spanish		San Francisco Unified	Bryant E.S.	\$3,373	\$2,028